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Event  1   Girls 100 Yard Freestyle
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals
CRAW-LA NT 10Black, Naomi E1
CRAW-LA NT 10Mascarinas, Ysabela M2
CRAW-LA 1:42.06 10Latour, Lilianna D3
CRAW-LA NT 13Compton, Jayla J4
CRAW-LA NT 11Thorne, Madeline C5
CRAW-LA NT 12Black, Soϐie M6

Event  2   Boys 100 Yard Freestyle
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals
CRAW-LA NT 13Caballero, Corbin A1
CRAW-LA 1:42.28  9Dorris, Jayce J2
CRAW-LA 1:13.56 14Lipford, Dylan E3
CRAW-LA 1:34.14 11Smith, Kierce A4
CRAW-LA 1:43.96 15Norman, Devin L5
CRAW-LA NT 12Caballero, Landry R6

Event  3   Girls 10 & Under 25 Yard Butterϐly
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals
CRAW-LA NT  8Chambers, Neah-Rae M1

Event  4   Boys 10 & Under 25 Yard Butterϐly
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals
CRAW-LA NT  5Engeron, Evan J2
CRAW-LA 50.32  6Clavier, Luke L3
CRAW-LA 27.59  7Maldonado, Marcello4
CRAW-LA 29.46  7Dubuc, Cannon D5
CRAW-LA NT  8Lazarine, Luke R6

Event  5   Girls 10 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 5   Finals
CRAW-LA NT  6Smith, Leighton E2
CRAW-LA 58.09  6Hill, Charley M3
CRAW-LA 1:03.50  8Dufrene, Addison N4
CRAW-LA NT  5Bujanda, Aurelia C5

Heat   2 of 5   Finals
CRAW-LA 54.10  6Thorne, Mackenzie C1
CRAW-LA 51.81  8Latour, Georgie M2
CRAW-LA 42.58  7Sherk, Lisa A3
CRAW-LA 43.21  5Zhuang, Ziyang4
CRAW-LA 52.70  6Ledet, Ana E5
CRAW-LA 57.53  4Jenkins, Hollen B6

Heat   3 of 5   Finals
CRAW-LA 38.26  7Botos, Mollie Faith F1
CRAW-LA 37.29  6Van Norman, Stella M2
CRAW-LA 34.91  6Patton, Grace C3
CRAW-LA 36.14  8Barnes, Haylie J4
CRAW-LA 38.17  7Sinitiere, Camille G5
CRAW-LA 38.51  6Thompson, Hadley M6

Heat   4 of 5   Finals
CRAW-LA 30.54  6Zanders, Cambridge L1
CRAW-LA 28.41  6McCulloh, Ann Claire C2
CRAW-LA 26.52  8Dickerson, Mary Claire C3
CRAW-LA 27.84  8Ward, Abbie C4
CRAW-LA 28.75  7Pollock, Megan M5
CRAW-LA 33.22 10Rouillier, Victoria M6

Heat   5 of 5   Finals
CRAW-LA 25.76  8Sherk, Margaret L1
CRAW-LA 25.19  7Nguyen, Maimi A2
CRAW-LA 23.57  8Ellerbee, Courtnee A3
CRAW-LA 24.56  7Rabalais, Marcella M4
CRAW-LA 25.25  7Schoen, Catherine N5
CRAW-LA 26.51  9Kelley, Olivia I6

Event  6   Boys 10 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 3   Finals
CRAW-LA NT  5Betech, Mauricio N2
CRAW-LA 54.89  4Allen, Austin J3
CRAW-LA 47.43  4McCulloh, Davis P4

Heat   2 of 3   Finals
CRAW-LA NT  8Naquin, Cullen W1
CRAW-LA NT  7Manship, Charlie L2
CRAW-LA 36.77  6Betech, Abi3
CRAW-LA NT  6Black, Elliott J4
CRAW-LA NT  7LeCompte, Grifϐin H5
CRAW-LA NT 10LeCompte, Tripp J6

Heat   3 of 3   Finals
CRAW-LA 41.09 10Adhikari, Pranav1
CRAW-LA 31.19  8Thompson, Jack T2
CRAW-LA 24.46  9Perry, John N3
CRAW-LA 29.86  8Takyi, Philip M4
CRAW-LA 34.14  6Thurmond, Cole J5
CRAW-LA 38.99  8Atkinson, Blake B6

Event  9   Girls 50 Yard Backstroke
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Finals
CRAW-LA 59.48 10Kumar, Kashvi2
CRAW-LA 55.61 12Daspit, Victoria A3
CRAW-LA 58.30 10Selvaratnam, Veda A4
CRAW-LA 1:05.66 12Walsh, Lucy J5

Heat   2 of 2   Finals
CRAW-LA 53.06 12Black, Soϐie M1
CRAW-LA 47.89 10Mascarinas, Ysabela M2
CRAW-LA 43.30 13Compton, Jayla J3
CRAW-LA 47.04  9Nadeau, Avery James J4
CRAW-LA 50.18 10Black, Naomi E5
CRAW-LA 53.92 14Cohran, Sadira K6
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Event  10   Boys 50 Yard Backstroke
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Finals
CRAW-LA NT  7Lirette, Kade M1
CRAW-LA NT  7Gaubert, Hunter M2
CRAW-LA 57.82 13McArthur, Ali P3
CRAW-LA 1:06.97 15Norman, Devin L4
CRAW-LA NT 13Cummings, Kaleb O5

Heat   2 of 2   Finals
CRAW-LA 53.17 13Caballero, Corbin A1
CRAW-LA 50.11  9Dorris, Jayce J2
CRAW-LA 47.37 11Smith, Kierce A3
CRAW-LA 48.79 11Miller, Eli O4
CRAW-LA 51.51 12Caballero, Landry R5
CRAW-LA 53.64 10Thurmond, Luke J6

Event  11   Girls 10 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals
CRAW-LA NT  6Capps, Charlotte K2
CRAW-LA NT  9Black, Julia A3
CRAW-LA NT  7Pollock, Megan M4

Event  12   Boys 10 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals
CRAW-LA 32.72  7Dubuc, Cannon D2
CRAW-LA 31.01  7Maldonado, Marcello3
CRAW-LA 31.74  8Rivero, Diego A4
CRAW-LA 37.45  6Clavier, Luke L5

Event  13   Girls 10 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 4   Finals
CRAW-LA NT  6Smith, Leighton E2
CRAW-LA 1:00.29  8Latour, Georgie M3
CRAW-LA 1:15.24  5Bujanda, Aurelia C4
CRAW-LA NT  4Jenkins, Hollen B5

Heat   2 of 4   Finals
CRAW-LA 48.30  5Zhuang, Ziyang1
CRAW-LA 45.07  6Hill, Charley M2
CRAW-LA 42.94  6Ledet, Ana E3
CRAW-LA 43.57  8Barnes, Haylie J4
CRAW-LA 46.76  8Dufrene, Addison N5
CRAW-LA 51.26  6Thorne, Mackenzie C6

Heat   3 of 4   Finals
CRAW-LA 38.52  6Van Norman, Stella M1
CRAW-LA 35.84  6Thompson, Hadley M2
CRAW-LA 31.40  6Zanders, Cambridge L3
CRAW-LA 33.24  7Sinitiere, Camille G4
CRAW-LA 37.33  7Botos, Mollie Faith F5
CRAW-LA 38.71  7Sherk, Lisa A6

Heat   4 of 4   Finals
CRAW-LA 29.01 10Rouillier, Victoria M1
CRAW-LA 25.40  7Nguyen, Maimi A2
CRAW-LA 22.52  7Rabalais, Marcella M3
CRAW-LA 24.46  6McCulloh, Ann Claire C4
CRAW-LA 27.41  8Ward, Abbie C5
CRAW-LA 31.22  6Patton, Grace C6

Event  14   Boys 10 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 3   Finals
CRAW-LA NT  5Betech, Mauricio N2
CRAW-LA NT  7Manship, Charlie L3
CRAW-LA NT  6Black, Elliott J4

Heat   2 of 3   Finals
CRAW-LA NT  7LeCompte, Grifϐin H1
CRAW-LA 44.47  4McCulloh, Davis P2
CRAW-LA 37.37  6Betech, Abi3
CRAW-LA 44.39  4Allen, Austin J4
CRAW-LA NT 10LeCompte, Tripp J5

Heat   3 of 3   Finals
CRAW-LA 32.47 10Adhikari, Pranav1
CRAW-LA 26.22  8Lazarine, Luke R2
CRAW-LA 24.48  8Takyi, Philip M3
CRAW-LA 24.95  6Thurmond, Cole J4
CRAW-LA 28.83  8Thompson, Jack T5
CRAW-LA 37.34  8Atkinson, Blake B6

Event  15   Girls 50 Yard Breaststroke
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals
CRAW-LA NT 11Thorne, Madeline C3

Event  17   Girls 50 Yard Freestyle
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 3   Finals
CRAW-LA NT  8Chambers, Neah-Rae M2
CRAW-LA NT  8Sherk, Margaret L3
CRAW-LA NT  8Ellerbee, Courtnee A4
CRAW-LA NT  8Dickerson, Mary Claire C5

Heat   2 of 3   Finals
CRAW-LA NT  9Black, Julia A1
CRAW-LA 1:03.03  9Kelley, Olivia I2
CRAW-LA 54.37 10Kumar, Kashvi3
CRAW-LA 54.46  7Schoen, Catherine N4
CRAW-LA 1:06.72  6Capps, Charlotte K5

Heat   3 of 3   Finals
CRAW-LA 49.84 12Walsh, Lucy J1
CRAW-LA 47.22 10Latour, Lilianna D2
CRAW-LA 41.52 14Cohran, Sadira K3
CRAW-LA 42.23  9Nadeau, Avery James J4
CRAW-LA 47.97 12Daspit, Victoria A5
CRAW-LA 52.45 10Selvaratnam, Veda A6
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Event  18   Boys 50 Yard Freestyle
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Finals
CRAW-LA NT  5Engeron, Evan J1
CRAW-LA NT  7Lirette, Kade M2
CRAW-LA NT  7Gaubert, Hunter M3
CRAW-LA NT 13Cummings, Kaleb O4
CRAW-LA NT  9Perry, John N5
CRAW-LA NT  8Naquin, Cullen W6

Heat   2 of 2   Finals
CRAW-LA 51.85 10Thurmond, Luke J1
CRAW-LA 44.63 15Norman, Devin L2
CRAW-LA 31.02 14Lipford, Dylan E3
CRAW-LA 41.50 11Miller, Eli O4
CRAW-LA 44.80 13McArthur, Ali P5
CRAW-LA 55.74  8Rivero, Diego A6

Event  19   Girls 25 Yard 25 Kickboard Race
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 8   Finals
CRAW-LA NT  4Jenkins, Hollen B3
CRAW-LA NT  6Smith, Leighton E4
CRAW-LA 1:15.24  5Bujanda, Aurelia C5
CRAW-LA 51.26  6Thorne, Mackenzie C6

Heat   2 of 8   Finals
CRAW-LA NT 14Cohran, Sadira K1
CRAW-LA NT 12Daspit, Victoria A2
CRAW-LA NT 13Compton, Jayla J3
CRAW-LA NT 12Black, Soϐie M4
CRAW-LA NT 10Black, Naomi E5
CRAW-LA NT 10Mascarinas, Ysabela M6

Heat   3 of 8   Finals
CRAW-LA 43.57  8Barnes, Haylie J3
CRAW-LA 46.76  8Dufrene, Addison N4
CRAW-LA 48.30  5Zhuang, Ziyang5
CRAW-LA 1:00.29  8Latour, Georgie M6

Heat   4 of 8   Finals
CRAW-LA 38.71  7Sherk, Lisa A2
CRAW-LA 37.33  7Botos, Mollie Faith F3
CRAW-LA 38.52  6Van Norman, Stella M4
CRAW-LA 42.94  6Ledet, Ana E5
CRAW-LA 45.07  6Hill, Charley M6

Heat   5 of 8   Finals
CRAW-LA 33.24  7Sinitiere, Camille G1
CRAW-LA 31.22  6Patton, Grace C2
CRAW-LA 29.01 10Rouillier, Victoria M3
CRAW-LA 30.90 12Walsh, Lucy J4
CRAW-LA 31.40  6Zanders, Cambridge L5
CRAW-LA 35.84  6Thompson, Hadley M6

Heat   6 of 8   Finals
CRAW-LA 27.41  8Ward, Abbie C1
CRAW-LA 27.13 10Kumar, Kashvi2
CRAW-LA 26.83  7Pollock, Megan M3
CRAW-LA 26.99  6Capps, Charlotte K4
CRAW-LA 27.13  9Kelley, Olivia I5
CRAW-LA 27.93 11Thorne, Madeline C6

Heat   7 of 8   Finals
CRAW-LA 25.40  7Nguyen, Maimi A1
CRAW-LA 24.87  8Dickerson, Mary Claire C2
CRAW-LA 24.32  7Schoen, Catherine N3
CRAW-LA 24.46  6McCulloh, Ann Claire C4
CRAW-LA 24.88  9Black, Julia A5
CRAW-LA 26.67  8Sherk, Margaret L6

Heat   8 of 8   Finals
CRAW-LA 22.52  7Rabalais, Marcella M1
CRAW-LA 19.81  8Ellerbee, Courtnee A2
CRAW-LA 19.32  8Chambers, Neah-Rae M3
CRAW-LA 19.56 10Latour, Lilianna D4
CRAW-LA 20.17  9Nadeau, Avery James J5
CRAW-LA 23.30 10Selvaratnam, Veda A6

Event  20   Boys 25 Yard 25 Kickboard Race
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 6   Finals
CRAW-LA NT  5Betech, Mauricio N2
CRAW-LA NT  7Manship, Charlie L3
CRAW-LA NT  6Black, Elliott J4
CRAW-LA NT  7LeCompte, Grifϐin H5
CRAW-LA NT  8Naquin, Cullen W6

Heat   2 of 6   Finals
CRAW-LA NT 10LeCompte, Tripp J2
CRAW-LA NT 13Cummings, Kaleb O3
CRAW-LA NT 12Caballero, Landry R4
CRAW-LA NT 13Caballero, Corbin A5
CRAW-LA 29.06 13McArthur, Ali P6

Heat   3 of 6   Finals
CRAW-LA 44.47  4McCulloh, Davis P2
CRAW-LA 37.37  6Betech, Abi3
CRAW-LA 35.05  5Engeron, Evan J4
CRAW-LA 37.34  8Atkinson, Blake B5
CRAW-LA 44.39  4Allen, Austin J6

Heat   4 of 6   Finals
CRAW-LA 30.01  6Clavier, Luke L2
CRAW-LA 28.83  8Thompson, Jack T3
CRAW-LA 24.95  6Thurmond, Cole J4
CRAW-LA 26.22  8Lazarine, Luke R5
CRAW-LA 32.47 10Adhikari, Pranav6

Heat   5 of 6   Finals
CRAW-LA 24.51 10Thurmond, Luke J1
CRAW-LA 23.40  7Lirette, Kade M2
CRAW-LA 21.09  7Maldonado, Marcello3
CRAW-LA 23.34  9Perry, John N4
CRAW-LA 24.48  8Takyi, Philip M5
CRAW-LA 24.93  7Gaubert, Hunter M6

Heat   6 of 6   Finals
CRAW-LA 20.74  7Dubuc, Cannon D1
CRAW-LA 20.32  8Rivero, Diego A2
CRAW-LA 18.65 11Miller, Eli O3
CRAW-LA 19.38  9Dorris, Jayce J4
CRAW-LA 20.52 11Smith, Kierce A5
CRAW-LA 21.60 14Lipford, Dylan E6


